Specifications

SB400009
SB400010
SB400012
SB400014

1,935
2,035
2,225
2,505

108
120
144
168

100
110
130
150

88.5
98.5
118
138

4000

MAX OPERATING
WEIGHT: 25,000 LBS.

Features

2 Year Warranty

35° Angle with Crossover Relief
Valve Protection

Lateral Float
Mouldboard Profile

Replaceable, Reversible Cutting
Edge

Skid Shoes
Spring Trip Cutting Edge
Available in EdgeFlex

Options

Rubber Cutting Edge
Spill Guard
Carbide Cutting Edges

High Tensile Long Wear Skid
Shoes

Snowblade Marker
Floating Blade Hinge
Curb Runner

34" 25,000
34" 25,000
34" 25,000
34" 25,000


https://hlasnow.com/edgeflex.php

https://hlasnow.com/blades/4000.php 1.866.567.4162



https://hlasnow.com/blades/4000.php

