

4000

MAX OPERATING WEIGHT: 25,000 LBS.

Features

- 2 Year Warranty
- 35° Angle with Crossover Relief Valve Protection
- Lateral Float
- Mouldboard Profile
- Replaceable, Reversible Cutting Edge
- Skid Shoes
- Spring Trip Cutting Edge
- Available in **EdgeFlex**

Options

- Rubber Cutting Edge
- Spill Guard
- Carbide Cutting Edges
- High Tensile Long Wear Skid Shoes
- Snowblade Marker
- Floating Blade Hinge
- Curb Runner

Specifications

Part #	Approx. Weight (LBS.)	Length (in.)	Overall Road Width (Angled) (in.)	Snow Clearing Width (Angled) (in.)	Mouldboard Height	Max Operating Weight (LBS.)
SB400009	1,935	108	100	88.5	34"	25,000
SB400010	2,035	120	110	98.5	34"	25,000
SB400012	2,225	144	130	118	34"	25,000
SB400014	2,505	168	150	138	34"	25,000